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Ladies Division

Name
Cavelle Skanes
Dale O'Brien
Judy Goulding

Mixed Division
Name

Tom Jones
Sophie Evans

Wayne Wareham Theresa Wareham

Callum Tulloch

C Division

Name
Matt Green
Keith Clarke

Brent Jenkins
Roy Martin
Neil Best
Craig Dunn
Kevin Dove

Name
Margie Day
Nancy Dawe
Mary French

Name
Lilly Jones
Jason Evans

Alison Tulloch

Name
Jarrett Thorne
Glenn Bennett

Barry Boland
Jimmy Parsons
Roger Taylor
Greg Picco
Terry Budden

Early Bird Scramble Results

Name
Linda Briffett
Lillian Whittaker
Marlene Kelly

Name
Ray Skanes
Andrew Hearn
Doug Batson
Joanne Power

Name
lan Boutcher
Wayne Badcock
Paul Hitchcock
Matt John
Jim Cross
Brandon Saulnier
John Keeping

Name
Shirley Nolan
Marina Collier
Sherry Gabriel

Name
Bev Skanes
Susan Hearn
Sharon Batson
Jason Hedges

Name
Steve Adams
Neil Collins
Garry Furlong
Jordon Broderick
Ron Kelly
Gary Bugden
Brian Oram

Gross
73
77
81

Gross
65
68
69
73

Gross
60
63
66
66
69
71
80

Comment
Ladies 1st Place ($75 Each)

Comment
Mixed 1st Place ($75 Each)

Comment
Overall Winners (S75 Each)
C Division 2nd Place (S50 each)
C Division 3rd Place ($25 Each)
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Name
Doug Ash
Danny Simms
Brandon Mills
Rod Feltham
Ed Dohaney
Jonathon Freake
Mitch Bulgin

livision
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Name
Scott Klein
Paul Harris
Steve Slade

Adam Walsh
Rick Dalley
Curtis Barrett

Name
Glenn Mason
Kylie Burry
Andrew Kean
Aaron Feltham
Craig Churchill
Andrew Norris
Brandon Elliott

Name
Greg Cole
Rick Sheppard
Shawn Roberts
Bill Molloy
Rob Coady
Jordan Maher

Name

Ray Mason
Todd Baldwin

Riley Butt

Andrew Kelloway

Dudley Smith

Jeff Freake

Ryan Kane

Name
Chris Smith
Matt Foran
Todd Slaney

Ryan Matheson
Shawn Hunt
Travis Winters

Name
Albert Jenkins
Craig Saunders
Ethan Dohaney
Alex Kelloway

Bert Peddle
Steve Goulding
Jared Lush

Name
Allan Miles
Keith Brown

Dennis Glover
Mark Burton
Shannon Hobbs
Matt Brazil

Gross
66
66
66
67
69
69
69

Gross
62
63
64
64
65
65

Comment
B Division 1st Place CB ($75 Each)
B Division 2nd Place CB ($50 each)
B Division 3rd Place CB ($25 Each)

Comment
A Division 1st Place ($75 Each)
A Division 2nd Place ($50 Each)
A Division 3rd Place CB ($25 Each)



